
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

College of Arts and Humanities

College of Health and Human Services

College of Science and Mathematics

College of Social Sciences

Craig School of Business

Jordan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology

Kremen School of Education & Human Development

Special Programs

Grand Total 187

18

21

9

42

14

68

15

124

15

19

8

18

13

39

12

124

17

19

10

16

12

39

11

110

1

12

15

11

10

7

38

16

135

16

19

15

18

10

39

18

133

18

14

15

18

9

44

15

119

13

15

12

16

11

40

12

95

13

14

9

9

8

31

11

Online Classes by College
Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

0

50

100

150

C
ou
nt
 o
f C
la
ss
es

Online Classes 
Fall 2006 to Fall 2013


