Online Classes by College Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
College of Arts and Humanities	11	12	15	18	16	11	12	15
College of Health and Human Services	31	40	44	39	38	39	39	68
College of Science and Mathematics	8	11	9	10	7	12	13	14
College of Social Sciences	9	16	18	18	10	16	18	42
Craig School of Business	9	12	15	15	11	10	8	9
Jordan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology	14	15	14	19	15	19	19	21
Kremen School of Education & Human Development	13	13	18	16	12	17	15	18
Special Programs					1			
Grand Total	95	119	133	135	110	124	124	187

Online Classes Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

